PLAN HOLDERS LIST

PWP# CC-2014-071

1314-134

Project Estimate: $78,000.00

Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone

Fax

Email Address

Horizon Construction, Inc. Brian Smith 775-885-7700 horizoninc@me.com

Frank Lepori Construction, Inc. Steve Kitaoka 775-337-2063 775-337-2066 | steve@leporiconstruction.com
McGraw Hill Construction/Dodge Betty Miller 702-735-8976 | 702-548-7875 | Betty.miller@mhfi.com
Houston Smith Construction, Inc. Rollin Smith 775-750-0203 775-546-6255 | rollin@houstonsmithinc.com

Shaheen Beauchamp Builders LLC.

Brenda Erickson

775-885-2294

775-885-9791

Brenda@sbbuilders.com

Reyman Brothers Construction Inc.

Guinevere Olson

775-356-0150

775-356-0247

golson@reymanbrothers.com

U.S. Matrix Construction Inc.

Alicia G

925-473-1043

925-432-7103

aliciag@usmatrixco.com

Ranger Construction Inc.

Kurt Jameson

775-359-6611

775-359-6619

kjameson@rangerconstructioninc.com

Howe Construction, Inc.

Michael Howe

775-246-7272

office@howebuilt.com

ARMAC Construction, LLC.

Ron Kipp

775-546-3124

775-546-6015

Armac.construction@earthlink.net

Sullivan Structures

Jim Magrogan

775-849-0220

estimating@sullivanstructureslic.com




